U12 - Zeitplan
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16:30

16:35

(Kugel-) Stoss

16:40

StoRen 1

StofRen 2

16:45

TV Echzell - TV
Echzells LA Teens

LSC Bad Nauheim -

LSC Blue Lightnings
Dortelweil e. V. - Die

Dortelweiler Super

Rodheim - Rote

LG Rosbach
Flitzer

TG Bornheim - Die

Bornies

VfL Altenstadt -
Altenstadter Panther

(Kugel-) Stoss

StoRen 1

StofRen 2

16:50

16:55

17:00

17:05

17:10

(Kugel-) Stoss

17:15

StoRen 1

StofRen 2

(Kugel-) Stoss

StoRen 1

StoRRen 2

18:50

18:55

Siegerehrung




